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All Skiers out of SWT Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Milicich Garth NZL   Ope M 3,00/58/12.00 5,00/58/10.75 4,50/58/10.75   912,09 
2   Sourty Marc FRA   Ope M 1,00/58/10.75 3,50/58/11.25 2,25/58/10.75   881,87 
3   Cabri Thomas SUI   35+ M 3,00/55/11.25 2,00/55/10.75 2,00/55/10.75   941,18 
4   Niola Thomas FRA   Ope M 3,00/58/11.25 5,00/58/11.25 5,50/58/11.25   851,65 
5   Baroni Alexis FRA   Ope M 4,50/58/11.25 5,00/58/12.00   840,66 
6   Thengius Henrik SWE   35+ M 4,00/55/11.25 2,50/55/11.25 4,00/55/11.25   894,12 
7   Likhatchev Boris RUS   45+ M 4,00/55/11.25 1,50/55/11.25 4,00/55/11.25   883,72 
8   Deleage Nicolas FRA   Ope M 5,50/58/12.00 5,00/58/12.00 3,00/58/11.25   824,18 
9   Cambray Gilles FRA   45+ M 2,50/55/12.00 2,00/55/11.25   860,47 

10   Vermot-Gaud Olivier FRA   45+ M 5,00/55/12.00 0,50/55/12.00 4,00/55/12.00   825,58 
11   Rohrer Irena AUT   Ope F 5,00/55/12.00 3,00/55/12.00 3,50/55/12.00   835,29 
12   Calmels Guillaume FRA   35+ M 2,50/55/13.00 2,50/55/12.00 5,00/55/12.00   835,29 
13   Limbrick Alan GBR   45+ M 5,00/55/13.00 3,50/55/12.00 3,00/55/12.00   808,14 
14   Chapus Stephane FRA   45+ M 3,00/55/12.00 3,50/55/12.00 5,00/55/14.25   808,14 
15   Delacour Arnaud FRA   Ope M 3,50/37 2,00/58/12.00 3,00/58/12.00   758,24 
16   Vigezzi Enzo FRA   -17 M 0,50/58/12.00 3,00/58/12.00   862,50 
17   Lordier Theo FRA   -17 M 3,00/58/13.00 4,00/58/13.00 3,00/58/12.00   862,50 
18   Anguenot Leo FRA   -17 M 2,00/58/12.00 0,50/58/12.00 2,00/58/12.00   850,00 
19   Giacometti Sébastien SUI   Ope M 2,00/58/12.00 3,50/58/13.00 4,00/58/13.00   747,25 
20   Cambray Romain FRA   -21 M 0,50/58/13.00 5,00/37 1,50/58/12.00   741,76 
21   Cambray Joan FRA   -14 M 4,00/55/13.00 0,50/55/12.00 2,00/55/13.00   863,64 
22   Hartford Jeremy GBR   35+ M 4,50/55/13.00 2,50/55/13.00 4,00/55/13.00   758,82 
23   Phily Laura FRA   -21 F 5,50/55/14.25 2,50/55/16.00 4,00/55/13.00   752,94 
24   Hills Daniel GBR   Ope M 0,00/37 3,00/58/13.00 2,00/58/13.00   692,31 
25   Mathieu Francois FRA   45+ M 1,50/55/13.00 0,50/34 3,00/55/13.00   732,56 
26   Grosset Janin Anna FRA   -17 F 1,50/55/13.00 1,50/55/13.00 2,50/55/13.00   844,59 
27   Sembos Anna GBR   35+ F 0,50/55/14.25 2,50/55/13.00   862,07 
28   Ballot Thomas FRA   -17 M 1,50/58/13.00 2,00/58/14.25 2,00/58/13.00   775,00 
29   Miermont Lea FRA   -14 F 2,00/55/13.00 6,00/55/14.25 1,00/55/13.00   905,11 
30   Curty Stephan FRA   45+ M 1,50/55/13.00 3,00/55/14.25   715,12 
31   Bahin Hugues FRA   45+ M 5,00/55/14.25 5,00/34 4,00/55/14.25   686,05 
32   Ruiz Olivier FRA   45+ M 0,50/55/14.25 5,00/55/14.25   686,05 
33   Golay Eric FRA   55+ M 4,50/34 4,00/55/14.25 4,50/55/14.25   780,00 
34   Vermot-Gaud Lilou FRA   -14 F 3,00/55/14.25 3,00/55/14.25 3,00/55/14.25   832,12 
35   Newby-Ricci Anthony GBR   55+ M 1,50/34 2,00/55/16.00 3,00/55/14.25   760,00 
36   Maloberti Rene FRA   55+ M 1,50/34 5,00/34 2,00/55/14.25   746,67 
37   Deroin Loan FRA   -17 F 4,00/55/18.25 4,00/55/16.00 4,00/55/16.00   702,70 
38   Janot Francois FRA   55+ M 2,50/55/16.00 4,00/55/16.00 2,00/55/16.00   693,33 
39   Ballot Gérard FRA   55+ M 4,00/55/18.25 3,00/55/16.00 5,00/55/18.25   680,00 
40   Faeh Christine SUI   35+ F 1,00/55/16.00 4,50/55/18.25 4,00/55/18.25   675,86 
41   Cornibert Jack FRA   45+ M 4,00/55/18.25 0,50/34 4,50/34   534,88 
42   Schmitt Clara FRA   35+ F 3,00/55/18.25 2,00/55/18.25 3,00/55/18.25   620,69 
43   Vermot-Gaud Gabin FRA   -10 M 3,00/52 0,00/52/16.00 1,50/52/16.00   564,94 
44   Faeh Julie SUI   -10 F 3,50/49 3,00/49 1,00/52   540,15 
45   Faeh Nicolas SUI   - 8 M 2,00/49 4,50/43 3,50/46   415,58 

All Skiers Men SWT Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Newby-Ricci Jeremy GBR   35+ M 5,50/55/10.75 3,50/55/10.25 5,50/55/10.25  1052,94 
2   Draux Philippe FRA   35+ M 3,00/55/10.75 2,50/55/10.75 4,00/55/10.75   964,71 
3   Cesinski Pierre SUI   35+ M 3,50/55/10.75 4,50/55/11.25 1,50/55/10.75   958,82 
4   Guyamier Patrick FRA   45+ M 2,00/55/11.25 3,00/55/11.25 1,50/55/11.25   872,09 
5   Vazquez Sergio Killian ESP   35+ M 3,50/55/13.00 3,00/55/11.25 1,00/55/11.25   882,35 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

6   Briquet Patrick FRA   55+ M 4,00/55/12.00 2,00/55/11.25 2,50/55/11.25   993,33 
7   Sirera Perez Alex ESP   35+ M 2,00/55/11.25 1,50/55/11.25 2,00/55/11.25   870,59 
7   Svensson Peter SWE   45+ M 1,50/55/11.25 2,00/55/11.25 2,00/55/11.25   860,47 
9   Ducrot Nicolas FRA   35+ M 2,00/55/11.25 2,00/55/11.25   870,59 

10   Alves Luc FRA   45+ M 3,00/55/12.00 1,50/55/12.00 1,50/55/12.00   802,33 
11   Baggioli Marco GBR   45+ M 3,00/55/12.00 2,50/55/13.00 1,00/55/12.00   802,33 
12   Labasse Stephan FRA   35+ M 3,50/55/13.00 0,50/55/13.00 1,50/55/12.00   794,12 
13   Bridges Harold IRL   55+ M 3,50/55/13.00 2,50/55/13.00 3,00/55/13.00   846,67 
14   Oubelaid Djamel FRA   45+ M 2,00/55/13.00 3,00/55/13.00 4,50/34   732,56 
15   Lanzani Christian FRA   55+ M 2,50/55/14.25 3,00/55/13.00 4,50/55/14.25   840,00 
16   Henry Manuel FRA   35+ M 3,00/55/13.00 5,50/34 4,00/55/14.25   741,18 
17   Owel Bob NED   45+ M 3,00/55/13.00 3,50/34 3,50/34   732,56 
18   Ferraro Nicolas FRA   45+ M 2,50/55/13.00 0,50/55/14.25 3,50/55/14.25   726,74 
19   Fox Jean Pierre FRA   65+ M 0,50/52/12.00 1,50/52/12.00 2,50/52/14.25   891,30 
20   Grohe Roger SUI   55+ M 5,00/55/14.25 2,00/55/14.25 3,50/55/14.25   786,67 
21   Coussarieux Jean-Jacques FRA   45+ M 3,50/55/16.00 1,50/34 2,00/55/16.00   598,84 
22   Verhaeghe Sébastien FRA   35+ M 2,00/52 4,50/52 1,50/52   476,47 

All Skiers Women SWT Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Trible Florence FRA   35+ F 3,00/55/12.00 1,00/55/11.25 1,50/55/11.25  1013,79 
2   Combet Zill Marie Claude FRA   45+ F 2,00/55/18.25 4,00/55/18.25 1,00/55/16.00   666,67 
3   De Crozet Carole FRA   35+ F 4,00/52 3,00/55/18.25 3,00/55/18.25   620,69 
4   Pommier Fabienne FRA   35+ F 3,50/52 3,00/55/18.25 3,00/55/18.25   620,69 

Final B Men SWT Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Ducrot Nicolas FRA   35+ M 2,00/55/11.25 2,00/55/11.25   870,59 
2   Alves Luc FRA   45+ M 3,00/55/12.00 1,50/55/12.00 1,50/55/12.00   802,33 
3   Labasse Stephan FRA   35+ M 3,50/55/13.00 0,50/55/13.00 1,50/55/12.00   794,12 
4   Baggioli Marco GBR   45+ M 3,00/55/12.00 2,50/55/13.00 1,00/55/12.00   802,33 
5   Bridges Harold IRL   55+ M 3,50/55/13.00 2,50/55/13.00 3,00/55/13.00   846,67 
6   Lanzani Christian FRA   55+ M 2,50/55/14.25 3,00/55/13.00 4,50/55/14.25   840,00 
7   Henry Manuel FRA   35+ M 3,00/55/13.00 5,50/34 4,00/55/14.25   741,18 
8   Ferraro Nicolas FRA   45+ M 2,50/55/13.00 0,50/55/14.25 3,50/55/14.25   726,74 
9   Grohe Roger SUI   55+ M 5,00/55/14.25 2,00/55/14.25 3,50/55/14.25   786,67 

10   Fox Jean Pierre FRA   65+ M 0,50/52/12.00 1,50/52/12.00 2,50/52/14.25   891,30 
11   Coussarieux Jean-Jacques FRA   45+ M 3,50/55/16.00 1,50/34 2,00/55/16.00   598,84 
12   Verhaeghe Sébastien FRA   35+ M 2,00/52 4,50/52 1,50/52   476,47 
13   Oubelaid Djamel FRA   45+ M 2,00/55/13.00 3,00/55/13.00 4,50/34   732,56 
14   Owel Bob NED   45+ M 3,00/55/13.00 3,50/34 3,50/34   732,56 

Final A Men SWT Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Newby-Ricci Jeremy GBR   35+ M 5,50/55/10.75 3,50/55/10.25 5,50/55/10.25  1052,94 
2   Draux Philippe FRA   35+ M 3,00/55/10.75 2,50/55/10.75 4,00/55/10.75   964,71 
3   Cesinski Pierre SUI   35+ M 3,50/55/10.75 4,50/55/11.25 1,50/55/10.75   958,82 
4   Briquet Patrick FRA   55+ M 4,00/55/12.00 2,00/55/11.25 2,50/55/11.25   993,33 
5   Sirera Perez Alex ESP   35+ M 2,00/55/11.25 1,50/55/11.25 2,00/55/11.25   870,59 
5   Svensson Peter SWE   45+ M 1,50/55/11.25 2,00/55/11.25 2,00/55/11.25   860,47 
7   Guyamier Patrick FRA   45+ M 2,00/55/11.25 3,00/55/11.25 1,50/55/11.25   872,09 
8   Vazquez Sergio Killian ESP   35+ M 3,50/55/13.00 3,00/55/11.25 1,00/55/11.25   882,35 
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Chief Judge
Charles Henri Grosse

Homologator
Rene Maloberti

Scorer
Pierre Fourastier


